USA TODAY/GALLUP POLL
ELECTION 2012 SWING STATES POLLING-- WAVE 6
Results are based on telephone interviews conducted April 26-May 2, 2012, on the Gallup Daily tracking survey,
with a random sample of —1,093—adults, aged 18+, living in Colorado, Florida, lowa, Michigan, Nevada, New
Hampshire, New Mexico, North Carolina, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Virginia and Wisconsin, selected using random-
digit dial sampling. The data represent a subset of Gallup’s national daily tracking survey for April 26-May 2.

For results based on the total sample of “swing state” residents, one can say with 95% confidence that the
margin of error is +4 percentage points.

For results based on the total sample of -951—



Samples are weighted by gender, age, race, Hispanic ethnicity, education, region, adults in the household, phone
status (cell phone only/landline only/both, having an unlisted landline number, and cell phone mostly).

Demographic weighting targets are based on the March 2011 Current Population Survey figures for the age 18+
non-


http://www.gallup.com/

If Barack Obama is re-elected president in November, do you think he would do a very good, good, poor, or
very poor job of handling the economy over the next four years.

Very Very No
good Good Poor poor opinion
SWING STATES
Registered voters
2012 Apr 26-May 2 18 34 22 23 4
All Swing State adults
2012 Apr 26-May 2 17 35 22 21 5
NATIONAL
Registered voters
2012 May 1-2 17 35 22 22 4
National adults
2012 May 1-2 18 38 21 19 4

If Mitt Romney is elected president in November, do you think he would do a very good, good, poor, or very
poor job of handling the economy over the next four years.

Very Very No
good Good Poor poor opinion






